
DATE NAME TITLE LANGUAGE E‐MAIL LOCATION

18‐Oct‐22 Laurent Bonnefoy Trends in research on the contemporary Arabian Peninsula EN laurent.bonnefoy@sciencespo.fr Zoom

25‐Oct‐22 Mounir Arbach لادي  القرن الثالث الم     الأثر والخ ل الإسلام ب رة العرب ق ــــخ ج تار AR mounirof@yahoo.fr Zoom

1‐Nov‐22 Philippe Pétriat
Les villes pétrolières dans la péninsule Arabique : la transformation des paysages, sociétés et 

économies (années 1940‐1970)
FR philippe.petriat@univ‐paris1.fr Zoom

8‐Nov‐22 Shahd Alshammari Life Writing in Kuwait: A Personal and Academic Journey EN shahdalshammari@gmail.com CEFREPA

15‐Nov‐22 Ali  Mannoubi ف ة التص ال  إش اء اللغوي إ يوت من ال اله AR ali.manoubi@unizwa.edu.om Zoom

24‐Nov‐22 Julie Bonneric
The excavations of the French‐Kuwaiti Archaeological Mission in Failaka at al‐Qusur (Failaka 

Island) and the understanding of a monastic settlement from the early Islamic period
EN bonneric.julie@gmail.com CEFREPA

29‐Nov‐22 Moncef Khemiri L'écriture autobiographique et ses enjeux dans La Place d'Annie Ernaux    FR moncefkhem@yahoo.fr CEFREPA

6‐Dec‐22 Mahfouz El Sayed Le bicentenaire du déchiffrement des hiéroglyphes / ة ف وغل  فك رموز اله  مائتا عام ع FR/AR elsayed.mahfouz@ku.edu.kw CEFREPA

13‐Dec‐22 Abdullah Al Najdi شاء ١٩٥٢ ‐ ١٩٦٢م ت، مجلس الإ ــــخ ال  تار   ة الأو النهضة التنم AR A.alnajdi@ku.edu.kw CEFREPA

20‐Dec‐22 Laura Hindelang Kuwait in the Age of Petro‐Modernity: Visual Culture and Urban Transformation since 1950 laura.hindelang@unibe.ch Zoom

11‐Jan‐23 Philippe Pétriat Global History of Kuwait FR/AR philippe.petriat@univ‐paris1.fr Residence de France

24‐Jan‐23 Reem Alrudainy المرأة في خراسان : دورها العلمي والثقافي منذ القرن الثالث إلى القرن السادس للهجرة AR reem.alrudainy@ku.edu.kw CEFREPA

31‐Jan‐23 Delphine Acloque Food security challenges and the politicization of food in the Gulf countries EN delphine.acloque@gmail.com CEFREPA

14‐Feb‐23 Hasan Ashkanani (  ت الوط  الخليج (متحف ال    توثيق اول متحف وط ة   ف دور المواد الارش AR Hasan.ashkanani@ku.edu.kw CEFREPA
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